1170000 92262

(Re	questor's Name)	
•	,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ci)	ry/State/Zip/Phone	- 40
(Cit	.y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
, , ,	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200302703992

08/18/17--01007--006 ***30.00
28/1 AUG 30 PH 4: 0

J. HAPAH.S

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: DONDE LUCHO ARMENIA LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Nathalle Alvarez Name of Person
Donde Lucho Armenia LLC Firm/Company
10204 N. Armenia Ave.
Tampa FL 33604 City/State and Zip Code
Mango Meter LLC agmail. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Nathalie Alvavez at (954) 663-1579
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 23, 2017

NATHALIE ALVAREZ 6804 N ARMENIA AVE TAMPA, FL 33604

SUBJECT: DONDE LUCHO ARMENIA LLC

Ref. Number: L17000092262



We have received your document for DONDE LUCHO ARMENIA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PAGE 3 IS MISSING.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00017362

2017 AUG 30 AM LITTS

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DONDE Luch	MSA C	ENIA LLC	
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number LITOOOO		were filed on <u>04-2</u>	6-2017 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	on to we included the fatel	Dec Common Valor decimation	WITCO and has althought for WITCO
Enter new principal offices address, if applications in the company of the compan			DAMFIELD DELOC
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	<u>I ADDRESS)</u>	PLOGA ALER	J, FL 33579
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	BOX)	12736 B Dwerview	DAMFIEID DELU D, FL 33579
B. If amending the registered agent and/registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	fice address her		-
	17736	BRANTION	7 70
New Registered Office Address:	Proeru 1	Enter Florida street City	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	legistered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis	-		•

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
M62	Jeannette CULO	5635 Fisher glen LOOP	🗆 Add
		wesley Chapel FL 3354	S Marker Remove
			Change
M612	Sebastian Gaving	4787 PAlermo CT NE	🗖 Add
		ST PETENSBURG FL 3370	3 Remove
			Change
M612	Luis Gaviria	101 40TH AUENUE DE	□ Add
		ST PETERSBURG, FL 3370	Remove
			Change
M612	JANNY A WIMMERT	19232 FISHERMAN BEN	<u> </u>
		LUTZ, FL 33558	
			Change
MGR	Nathane Alvarez	12736 Bramfield dr	Œ Add
		RIVERVIEW FL 33579	☐ Remove
			- Change
MGR	ban sebastian faligo	ez 12736 Brampield dr	_BAdd &
	Ů	RIVERVIEW, TL 33579	Remove
			PH TO Change
			O.A.

. If amendi	ng any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary	.)		
	· · ·	 		
		 		
			—	
				
·				
(If an effective Note: If the document's	ate, if other than the date of filing: OS-10-2017 (optional) date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date we effective date on the Department of State's records. specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. of	vill not be	e listed	as the
) The 90t	h day after the record is filed.	11 616 6	umer	01.
Dated O	3-10-2017			
	Jeannette CUAO	Z Z	2617	gg the Street
_	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Exametre Typed or printed name of signee	AHASS	AUG 30	- Company
-	Typed or printed name of signee	が選	_0 PH	
	Page 3 of 3	FLORID	#: 0	Service of the servic
	* "Pe o or o	C		

Filing Fee: \$25.00